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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A41_03_PRECRUSH\A41_03_PRECRUSH194.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A41_03_PRECRUSH.afg
7/7/2015 ,  11:23 ,  duration  8 min 59 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 9542683 ,  CCD-Z  = 94793
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              0.5 100.0  0.745  0.865  0.716     44
      #20       #16     2.0  99.5  0.761  0.864  0.706    464
      #30       #20     5.3  97.5  0.825  0.878  0.722   3295
      #40       #30    13.5  92.2  0.866  0.890  0.733  23538
      #50       #40    28.1  78.7  0.887  0.897  0.734 133797
      #60       #50    17.3  50.6  0.896  0.901  0.727 168873
      #70       #60    12.5  33.3  0.899  0.902  0.719 199789
     #140       #70    18.0  20.8  0.888  0.901  0.708 839713
      PAN      #140     2.8   2.8  0.860  0.915  0.720 17847283

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #70 #45 #35 #25 #20 #180
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 166.3
 50.0 298.2
 90.0 552.9

SPAN3 = 1.296 
U3 = 1.996 
Mv3(x) = 338.2 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 181.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.872
Mean value Symm3 = 0.895
Mean value b/l3 = 0.706
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.508
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.612
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